and the Deposit (as hereinafter defined), Buyer hereby agrees to buy and Seller hereby agrees to 

sell the Property upon the terms and conditions hereinafter set forth.    

1. Purchase Price; Payment.  The purchase price for the Property (the “Purchase 

Price”) shall be One Hundred Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars and No Cents ($125,000.00).  The 

entire Purchase Price for the Property shall be due and payable by Buyer by bank cashier’s check 

or wire transfer of funds at Closing.  The Deposit shall be applied to the Purchase Price at Closing. 

2. Deposit.  Within ten (10) business days after the Effective Date, Buyer shall deliver

[...]

Option Price plus any payments made to extend the Option term shall be returned to Buyer; or 
(ii) waive such Owner Default and proceed to Closing.  Buyer’s purchase of the Property, if it 
occurs, shall be on an “as is – where is” basis. 

6. Purchase Price. The Purchase Price for the Property shall be Nine Hundred and 
Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars and No Cents ($925,000.00).  The Option Price, plus any 
amounts paid to extend the Option term paid by Buyer shall be applied to the Purchase Price at 
Closing (hereafter defined). 

7. Closing. The parties shall close on the purchase of the Property within ninety (90) 
days after the exercise of the Option (the "Closing" or the “Closing Date”).